Applications:
Temperature Compensation Consumer Appliances
Temperature Measurement Industrial Equipment
Telecommunications Measuring Equipment
Battery Pack
SMD NTC Chip Thermistor
N7 Series
Specifications
Resistance ββ25/85 Dissipation Rated Dimensions (mm) Operating
Part # @ 25°C Constant Power L W t Size Temperature
(ΩΩ) (K) (mW/°C) (mW) max Code Range
N71-101J-280J 100 2800
-40 ~ +125°CN71-351J-325J 350 3250
N71-471J-325J 470 3250
N71-501J-325J 500 3250
-40 ~ +150°CN71-801J-325J 800 3250
N71-102J-325J 1k 3250
N71-152J-345J 1.5k 3450 -40 ~ +125°C
N71-172J-410J 1.7k 4100
N71-202J-410J 2k 4100
N71-222J-410J 2.2k 4100
N71-252J-410J 2.5k 4100
N71-272J-410J 2.7k 4100
N71-302J-410J 3k 4100 1 -40 ~ +150°C
N71-472J-355J 4.7k 3550 3.0 400 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 1.2
N71-502J-355J 5k 3550
N71-103J-375J 10k 3750 (1206 size)
N71-153J-375J 15k 3750
N71-153J-400J 15k 4000 -40 ~ +125°C
N71-203J-400J 20k 4000
N71-223J-400J 22k 4000
N71-303J-400J 30k 4000
-40 ~ +150°C
N71-333J-400J 33k 4000
N71-473J-400J 47k 4000
-40 ~ +125°CN71-503J-400J 50k 4000
N71-104J-425J 100k 4250
N71-154J-425J 150k 4250 -40 ~ +150°C
N71-204J-425J 200k 4250
N71-304J-435J 300k 4350
N71-474J-435J 470k 4350 -40 ~ +125°C
N71-504J-435J 500k 4350
N72-400J-280J 40 2800
N72-680J-280J 68 2800
N72-800J-280J 80 2800
N72-101J-280J 100 2800 -40 ~ +125°C
N72-201J-310J 200 3100
N72-221J-310J 220 3100
N72-471J-325J 470 3250
-40 ~ +150°CN72-501J-325J 500 3250
N72-681J-325J 680 3250 -40 ~ +125°C
N72-102J-325J 1k 3250 -40 ~ +150°C
N72-152J-345J 1.5k 3450 -40 ~ +125°C
N72-202J-410J 2k 4100 2
N72-222J-410J 2.2k 4100 2.0 300 2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.2 1.2
N72-252J-410J 2.5k 4100 (0805 size)
N72-302J-410J 3k 4100
N72-332J-410J 3.3k 4100
N72-472J-355J 4.7k 3550 -40 ~ +150°C
N72-502J-355J 5k 3550
N72-682J-375J 6.8k 3750
N72-103J-344J 10k 3435
N72-103J-375J 10k 3750
N72-103J-380J 10k 3800
N72-153J-400J 15k 4000 -40 ~ +125°C
N72-203J-400J 20k 4000
N72-223J-400J 22k 4000 -40 ~ +150°C
N72-303J-400J 30k 4000
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/
Specifications (continued)
Resistance ββ25/85 Dissipation Rated Dimensions (mm) Operating
Part # @ 25°C Constant Power L W t Size Temperature
(ΩΩ) (K) (mW/°C) (mW) max Code Range
N72-333J-400J 33k 4000 -40 ~ +150°C
N72-473J-415J 47k 4150
N72-503J-400J 50k 4000 -40 ~ +125°C
N72-503J-415J 50K 4150 2
N72-683J-415J 68k 4150 2.0 300 2.0 ± 0.2 1.25 ± 0.2 1.2
N72-104J-425J 100k 4250 (0805 size)
-40 ~ +150°CN72-154J-425J 150k 4250
N72-204J-425J 200k 4250
N72-304J-425J 300k 4250
N72-474J-435J 470k 4350
-40 ~ +125°CN72-504J-435J 500k 4350
N73-300J-275J 30 2750
N73-400J-280J 40 2800
N73-500J-280J 50 2800
N73-680J-280J 68 2800 -40 ~ +125°C
N73-800J-280J 80 2800
N73-101J-280J 100 2800
N73-221J-305J 220 3050
N73-331J-320J 330 3200
N73-471J-320J 470 3200 -40 ~ +150°C
N73-501J-320J 500 3200
N73-501J-325J 500 3250 -40 ~ +125°C
N73-681J-325J 680 3250
-40 ~ +150°CN73-102J-325J 1k 3250
N73-152J-345J 1.5k 3450 -40 ~ +125°C
N73-202J-410J 2k 4100
N73-222J-410J 2.2k 4100 -40 ~ +150°C
N73-252J-410J 2.5k 4100
N73-272J-410J 2.7k 4100 -40 ~ +125°C
N73-302J-410J 3k 4100
N73-332J-410J 3.3k 4100 3
N73-472J-355J 4.7k 3550 1.7 150 1.6 ± 0.2 0.8 ± 0.2 1.0
N73-502J-355J 5k 3550 (0603 size) -40 ~ +150°C
N73-682J-355J 6.8k 3550
N73-103J-344J 10k 3435
N73-103J-375J 10k 3750
-40 ~ +125°CN73-103J-400J 10k 4000
N73-153J-380J 15k 3800
N73-203J-380J 20k 3800
N73-223J-380J 22k 3800 -40 ~ +150°C
N73-303J-400J 30k 4000
N73-333J-400J 33k 4000
N73-473J-400J 47k 4000
N73-503J-400J 50k 4000 -40 ~ +125°C
N73-683J-400J 68k 4000
N73-104J-415J 100k 4150
N73-154J-425J 150k 4250 -40 ~ +150°C
N73-204J-425J 200k 4250
N74-400J-280J 40 2800 -40 ~ +125°C
N74-102J-330J 1k 3300
N74-122J-330J 1.2k 3300
N74-142J-330J 1.4k 3300
N74-152J-330J 1.5k 3300
N74-202J-410J 2k 4100
N74-222J-410J 2.2k 4100
N74-252J-410J 2.5k 4100
N74-302J-410J 3k 4100 4
N74-332J-410J 3.3k 4100 1.5 40 1.0 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2 0.7 -40 ~ +150°C
N74-352J-410J 3.5k 4100 (0402 size)
N74-402J-410J 4k 4100
N74-652J-410J 6.5k 4100
N74-103J-344J 10k 3435
N74-303J-400J 30k 4000
N74-333J-400J 33k 4000
N74-473J-400J 47k 4000
N74-683J-400J 68k 4000
N74-104J-425J 100k 4250
N74-154J-425J 150k 4250
N74-204J-425J 200k 4250
N7 Series SMD NTC Chip Thermistor
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/
R vs T  Table